Date : 28/01/2023

College : RAMSADAY COLLEGE, AMTA (444)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

1 193444-11-0014

2  193444-11-0017

3 193444-11-0054

4 193444-11-0086

5 193444-11-0157

6  203444-11-0028

7  203444-11-0061

8  203444-11-0204

9  213444-11-0035

10  213444-11-0042

11 213444-11-0100

Reg. No.

444-1211-0748-19
444-1211-0754-19
444-1212-0777-19
444-1212-0859-19
444-1212-1069-18
444-1211-0752-20
444-1211-0827-20
444-1215-0801-20
444-1211-0723-21
444-1211-0740-21

444-1211-0846-21

Candidate Name

MRINMAY| DHARA

ANKANA ADHIKARY

POUSALI SAMUI

ANITA ROY

SAYANTIKA MANNA

SAMAPTI KOLEY

MAHUA MONDAL

ESIKA PARVEEN

SREYA PAUL

SIBANI METIA

SUDIPA BERA

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

RAMESH DHARA

ASOK KUMAR ADHIKARY

DEBASISH SAMUI

SUNIL ROY

BISWANATH MANNA

SWAPAN KOLEY

ASHOK MONDAL

SK YEASIN ALI

SANTIGOPAL PAUL

TANMOY METIA

SWAPAN KUMAR BERA

3 Elective ---------------

(1) (2) (3)
BOTA Z00G
CC1,CcC2 GE1

Z00G
GE1 (TH)
FNTA
CC2 (TH)
GEOA
CC2 (TH)
MTMA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
PHSA
cC1 (PR)
ANTA 200G
cc1,cc2 GE1
BOTA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
Z00G
GE1 (PR)
Z00G
GE1
ZOOA
CC1 (TH)

<---- AECC1 ---->

(1)
BNGM
AECC1
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



