Date: 28/01/2023 Page 1 of 1

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: RAMSADAY COLLEGE, AMTA (444)

Female

B.Sc. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		< AECC1>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	193444-11-0014	444-1211-0748-19	MRINMAYI DHARA	RAMESH DHARA		BOTA CC1 , CC2	ZOOG GE1	BNGM AECC1	
2	193444-11-0017	444-1211-0754-19	ANKANA ADHIKARY	ASOK KUMAR ADHIKARY	ZOOG GE1 (TH)				
3	193444-11-0054	444-1212-0777-19	POUSALI SAMUI	DEBASISH SAMUI	FNTA CC2 (TH)				
4	193444-11-0086	444-1212-0859-19	ANITA ROY	SUNIL ROY	GEOA CC2 (TH)				
5	193444-11-0157	444-1212-1069-18	SAYANTIKA MANNA	BISWANATH MANNA	MTMA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
6	203444-11-0028	444-1211-0752-20	SAMAPTI KOLEY	SWAPAN KOLEY	PHSA CC1 (PR)				
7	203444-11-0061	444-1211-0827-20	MAHUA MONDAL	ASHOK MONDAL	ANTA CC1, CC2	ZOOG GE1			
8	203444-11-0204	444-1215-0801-20	ESIKA PARVEEN	SK YEASIN ALI	BOTA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
9	213444-11-0035	444-1211-0723-21	SREYA PAUL	SANTIGOPAL PAUL	ZOOG GE1 (PR)				
10	213444-11-0042	444-1211-0740-21	SIBANI METIA	TANMOY METIA	ZOOG GE1				
11	213444-11-0100	444-1211-0846-21	SUDIPA BERA	SWAPAN KUMAR BERA	ZOOA CC1 (TH)				